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RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION GIRLS'SCHOOL,KHASSO 
CALENDAR OF EVENTS, 2023-24 

DATE/DAY 
01/05/2023,Monday 
02/05/2023,Tuesday 
05/05/2023, Friday 

05/06/2023, Monday 
to13/06/2023,Tuesday 

04/06/2023,Sunday 
05/06/2023,Monday 
05/06/2023, Monday 
06/06/2023,Tuesday 

13/06/2023, Tuesday to 
20/06/2023,Tuesday 

21/06/2023,Wednesday 
28/06/2023,Wednesday 
01/07/2023,Saturday to 
05/07/02023, Wednesday 

02/07/2023,Sunday 
03/07/2023, Monday 

10/07/2023,Monday to 
18/07/2023, Tuesday 

19/07/2023, Wednasday 

15/08/2023,Tuesday 
30/08/2023, Wednesday 

04/09/2023, Monday 
05/09/2023,Tuesday 

07/09/2023, Thursday 
08/09/2023, Friday 

17/09/02023,Sunday 
22/09/2023, Friday to 
30/09/2023, Saturday 

02/10/2023, Monday 

03/10/2023, Tuesdayto 
10/10/2023,Tuesday 

11/10/2023, Wednesday to 
14/10/2023, Saturday 

11/10/2023, Wednesday to 
14/10/2023, Saturday 
14/10/2023,Saturday 

18/10/2023,Wednesday 
21/10/2023,Saturday to 

24/10/2023, Tuesday 
28/10/2023, Saturday 

Ramak:lslh a ssada Mission 
Girls' School 

Khasso, P.O. - Dirang 
Dist. West Kameng 

CLASSES 

IV to X 

IV to X 

IV to X 

Al 

A 

All 

A 

All 

All 

AI 

All 

AI 

||l to X 

A 

I|| to V 

AI 

Il to X 
Al 

All 

A 

AI 

All 

All 

All 

VIl to X 

|l to Vi 
All 

All 

All 
All 

EVENTS 

Re-admission 
Classes start for the session 2023-24 

Buddha Purnima 

First Internal Assessment 

Snana Yatra 

New Admission 

World Environment Day 
Classes start for Class Il 

Carrom, Chess Heats 

International Yoga Day 
Ulta Rath(Bharatiprana Mataji's B'Day) 

Recitation Competition 

Visitors' Day 
Guru Purnima 

First Termanal Examination 

PT Practice 

Secretary 

Independence Day 
Rakhi Purnima 

Mock School 

Teacher's Day 
Janmashtami 

Nandotsava 

Vishwakarma Puja 

Second Terminal Examination 

Gandhi Jayanti and Lal Bahadur Shastri 
Jayanti 

Drawing and Painting Competition 

Essay Competition 
Story Writing And Hand Writing 

Competition 
Mahalaya 

Puja Vacation 

Durga Puja 
Lakshmi Puja 

Ramakrishna Sarada Mission 
Khasso, Circle: Dirang 
District West Kameny 

Arunachal Pradesh - 790101 



November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

April 

Mav 

12/11/2023, Sunday 
13/11/2023,Monday 
14/11/2023,Tuesday 
18/11/2023,Friday 
19/11/2023,Sunday 

23/11/2023,Thursday and 
24/11/2023,Friday 

25/11/2023,Saturday 

01/12/2023, Friday to 
09/12/2023,Saturday 

11/12/2023, Monday and 
12/12/2023, Tuesday 
14/12/2023,Thursday 

to16/12/2023,Saturday 
22/12/2023,Friday 
24/12/2023,Sunday 

01/01/2024,Monday 
02/01/2024,Tuesday to 
11/01/2024,Thursday 

03/01/2024, Wednesday 
12/01/2024,Friday 

13/01/2023,Saturday 
26/01/2024,Friday 

02/02/2024,Friday 
04/02/2024,Sunday 

10/02/2024,Saturday 
14/02/2024, Wednesday 
20/02/2024, Tuesday 

28/02/2024, Wednesday 

08/03/2024,Friday 
12/03/2024, Tuesday 

14/03/2024, Thursday to 
23/03/2024, Saturday 
24/03/2024, Sunday 
25/03/2024, Monday 
31/03/2024,Sunday 

01/04/2024, Monday 
30/04/2024,Tuesday 

01/05/2024, Wednesday 

Principal 
Ramakrishna Sarada Mission 

Girls' Shon 
KhasS) 

All 

All 

190101 
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Kalpataru Day 
|L,IV, VI, VIl IX V|Third Internal Assessment, 

VIlland X 
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***** Dates are subjected to change 

Kali Puja 
Students to repot 

Children's Day 
Teachers to report 

School Reopens 
Jagaddhatri Puja 

Solo Song Competition 

Group song and Group Dance Competition 

Second Internal Assessment 

Geeta Chanting Competition 

Annual Sports Meet 
Mathematics Day& Science Exhibition 

Christmas Eve 

Board Examination 

Sri Maa Sarada Devi's B'Day 
National Youth Day 

Winter Vacation starts 

Republic Day 

Swamiji's Tithi Puja 
Winter Vacation Ends 

Farewell ceremony 
Saraswati Puja 

Arunachal Statehood Day 
National Science Day 

Shivaratri 
Sri Sri Thakur's Tithi Puja 

Annual Examination 
Summer Vacation starts 

Dol Purnima 
Annual Results 

Teachers to leave 

Teachers to Report 

Students to report 

Pre 

Anunathal 
Pradesh 

Secretary 
Ramakrishna Sarada Mission 

Khasso, Circle: Dirang 
District WNest Kamer 

Arunachal Pradesh - 790101 
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